
2012 Upcoming Webinar Schedule 

Date Time 
(EST) 

Topic 

Wednesday, January 11 1:30pm General Information 
 

Tuesday, January 17 1:30pm Data Transfer & Technical Information 

Wednesday, January 25 3:30pm General Information 

Tuesday, January 31 10:30am General Information 

Tuesday, February 7 1:30pm Data Transfer & Technical Information 

Wednesday, February 15 3:30pm General Information 

Thursday, February 23 10:30am Data Transfer & Technical Information 

Tuesday, February 28 1:30pm Data Transfer & Technical Information 

Wednesday, March 7 1:30pm General Information 

Thursday, March 15 3:30pm Data Transfer & Technical Information 

Tuesday, March 27 10:30am Data Transfer & Technical Information 

 


